
July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/05/21 (Mon) Independence Day (Observed) Holidays

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/25/21 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/06/21 (Mon) Labor Day Holidays

1 2 3 4 09/28/21 (Tue) 7PM Delegates Assembly Location TBD DA Meetings

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

July 2021

MCCPTA Calendar 2021-2022

August 2021

September 2021
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October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/12/21 (Tue) 7PM BOE with Poolesville Cluster Location TBD BOE

1 2 10/13/21 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/18/21 (Mon) 7PM BOE with Blake Cluster Location TBD BOE

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10/26/21 (Tue) 7PM Delegates Assembly Location TBD DA Meetings

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10/28/21 (Thu) 7PM BOE - MCCPTA Annual Meeting CESC Aud BOE

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/10/21 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 3 4 5 6 11/30/21 (Tue) 7PM Delegates Assembly Location TBD DA Meetings

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11/25/21 (Thu) Thanksgiving Holidays

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/08/21 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2021

November 2021

December 2021
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January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa TBD 6PM BOE Operating Budget Hearing CESC Aud BOE

1 01/12/22 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 01/17/22 (Mon) MLK Day Holidays

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 TBD 6PM BOE Operating Budget Hearing CESC Aud BOE

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 01/25/22 (Tue) 7PM Delegates Assembly Location TBD DA Meetings

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 TBD Mental Health & Wellness Forum Location TBD Other Events

30 31

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/09/22 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 3 4 5 02/21/22 (Mon) President's Day Holidays

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 02/22/22 (Tue) 7PM Delegates Assembly Location TBD DA Meetings

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/09/22 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 3 4 5 03/22/22 (Tue) 7PM Delegates Assembly Location TBD DA Meetings

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

March 2022

February 2022

January 2022
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April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/06/22 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 04/26/22 (Tue) 7PM Delegates Assembly Location TBD DA Meetings

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TBD Annual Performing Arts Festival Location TBD Other Events

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/11/22 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TBD Special Education Awards Ceremony Location TBD Other Events

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 TBD Celebration of Excellence Location TBD Other Events

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/08/22 (Wed) 7PM BOD Meeting Location TBD BOD Meetings

1 2 3 4 TBD Spring Training Location TBD Training

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

May 2022

June 2022

April 2022
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